DARIEN YOUTH COMMISSION
TOWN HALL, 2 RENSHAW ROAD
DARIEN, CONNECTICUT 06820-5397
TELEPHONE 656-7326

ALICIA SILLARS
YOUTH DIRECTOR

MEETING SCHEDULE - 2020
FIRST WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
MEETING LOCATION - Town Hall, Room 119

7:30 P.M

Wednesday, January 8 (Second Wednesday) -- Auditorium
Wednesday, February 5
Wednesday, March 4

Wednesday, April 1

Wednesday, May 6

Thursday, June 4 - at the DEPOT
Wednesday, July 1

NO MEETING IN AUGUST
Wednesday, September 2
Wednesday, October 7
Wednesday, November 4
Wednesday, December 2

RECYCLED PAPER



